Date
November 23rd
November 29th
December 6th
December 7th
December 8th
December 9th
December 13th
December 14th
January 4t
January 6t
January 7t
January 13th
January 18t
January 19th
January 20th

January 25th

2021 CEA Varsity Soccer Schedule

Opponent

vs. Horeb

@Kings Christian
vs. Doral JAM

vs. Renaissance

vs. SOMI

vs. Kings Christian
vs. Academir

vs. Gladeview

vs. Miami Christian
vs. Gladeview

vs. Horeb Christian
vs. SOMI

vs. Doral JAM

vs. Renasisance
vs. Academir

vs. Miami Christian

Time

8-0

5-0

4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.






