

## 2021 CEA Varsity Soccer Schedule

Date	Opponent	Time
November 23 <sup>rd</sup>	vs. Horeb	8-0
November 29th	@Kings Christian	5-0
December 6 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Doral JAM	4:00 p.m.
December 7 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Renaissance	3:00 p.m.
December 8 <sup>th</sup>	vs. SOMI	4:30 p.m.
December 9 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Kings Christian	4:30 p.m.
December 13 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Academir	4:45 p.m.
December 14 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Gladeview	5:00 p.m.
January 4 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Miami Christian	4:00 p.m.
January 6th	vs. Gladeview	5:00 p.m.
January 7th	vs. Horeb Christian	3:30 p.m.
January 13th	vs. SOMI	4:30 p.m.
January 18th	vs. Doral JAM	4:00 p.m.
January 19 <sup>th</sup>	vs. Renasisance	4:45 p.m.
January 20th	vs. Academir	4:45 p.m.
January 25th	vs. Miami Christian	3:00 p.m.

